

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-1098 Version: 1 Name: Decorah Place - Vacation

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 7/25/2019 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 11/14/2019 Final action: 11/14/2019

Title: Resolution approving right of way vacation located at Decorah Place.

Sponsors: Andrea Richmond

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Recorded Resolution 3.3.2020, 2. Amended by Council 11-14-2019, 3. Exhibit A - Revised Legal

Description and Map 10-29-2019, 4. Resolution, 5. Exhibit A - Legal Description and Map, 6. Lis Pendens - recorded 8-6-2019, 7. Notice of Hearing, 8. Affidavit of Publication - Notice, 9. Affidavit of Service - Haines, 10. Affidavit of Service - Shumann, 11. CPC Staff Report 9-30-19, 12. CPC Recommendation Report 9-30-2019, 13. BPW Letter 9-30-19, 14. LT Adjacent Property Owners with

Invoice

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/14/2019	1	Common Council	RECONSIDERED	Pass
11/14/2019	1	Common Council	AMENDED	Pass
11/14/2019	1	Common Council	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass
10/10/2019	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
10/3/2019	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass
9/30/2019	1	City Plan Commission	APPROVED	Pass
9/30/2019	1	Board of Public Works	APPROVED	Pass

Resolution approving right of way vacation located at Decorah Place.